HINDI PRACHARA KENDRA COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION
KODUNGALLUR -POYYA, THRISSUR DT.

(Affiliated To Calicut University)

Rank list of the B.Ed Students in English Option

Selected Candidates

Maths

Rank List Maths

Rank Cap ID Name Category Priority Indexmark Remarks
1 CAPB1301113 SHEETHALTS SC 2 685.500 MAIN:LANGUAG
5 E
2 gAPBlSOOlQl ROSHNA P B MUSLIM 11 970.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
3 CAPB1300566 ATHIRA KM ETB 8 940.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
7 E
4 SAP81300389 NANDINI C MENON OPEN 2 915.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
5 CAPB1300983 ARYA N OPEN 13 912.500 MAIN:LANGUAG
6 B
6 :(BZAPBl301080 SANDHYA K S ETB 12 890.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
7 CAPB1300326 SREELAKSHMI C VIJAYAKUMAR OPEN 10 885.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
7 E
8 E(33AF’Bl300720 RESHMA JOY OPEN 3 882.500 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
9 E(33APBl300200 JEESA GEORGE OPEN 14 877.500 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
10 gAPBl300095 JIFFY JOSE OPEN 8 870.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
11 CAPB1300250 JEENA V JOHNSON OPEN 8 865.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
4 E
12 gAPBl300625 NIMMY DAVIS OPEN 1 857.500 MAIN:LANGUAG
E
13 CAPB1300132 BHAGYALAKSHMY K M ETB 5 850.000 MAIN:LANGUAG
0 E
14 CAPB1301062 REMIN PAULSON OPEN 10 847.500 MAIN:LANGUAG
5 E
15 CAPB1300213 ANJU SUNNY OPEN 10 847.500 MAIN:LANGUAG

4

E



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CAPB1300079
3

CAPB1300370
4

CAPB1300510
7

CAPB1300371
1

CAPB1300215
1

CAPB1300806
0

CAPB1300499
4

BINU UNNIKRISHNAN

JISNA NV

ASHLY V H

SAJIRATHUL MUNEERA E S

ALINE ROSE SEBISON

SREEJAK S

SREEKALAN S

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

MUSLIM

OPEN

ETB

OBH

12

845.000

842.900

840.000

837.500

835.000

825.000

820.000

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

38

34

85

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

CAPB1301102
9

CAPB1300254
8

CAPB1300496
4

CAPB1300215
3

CAPB1300295
7

CAPB1300696
3

CAPB1300249
9

CAPB1300094
4

CAPB1301146
5

CAPB1300014
4

CAPB1301241
9

CAPB1300146
5

CAPB1300579
2

CAPB1300209
2

CAPB1300393
6

CAPB1300144
3

CAPB1300285
9

CAPB1300245
8

CAPB1300460
7

CAPB1301366
4

CAPB1301275
9

CAPB1300100
9

THAZNIM N H

ROSEMARY ANTO

GIGIMOL STEEPHEN

NEEBA RAMESH

LIGI CHERIYAN

ARYAPR

GREESHMA TR

ASHA ANTONY

ANA K RASHEED

FATHIMA JUMANA K N

SREEDEVIA S

TINCY AJ

SHAHLISA SHARON P S

MARYTREESA JENSON

NEETHA JAMES

RESHMA PRIYADARSINI K V

VIDHYA RAJ

SANDRA U S

ATHIRAP S

ASWATHY A B

ARUNI BABURAJ

ANUPRIYA SHAJU

MUSLIM

OPEN

OPEN

ETB

OPEN

ETB

OBH

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

ETB

LC

MUSLIM

OPEN

OPEN

OBH

ETB

ETB

ETB

OBH

ETB

OPEN

1

10

10

10

10

13

812.500

812.500

811.000

810.000

807.500

807.500

807.500

807.500

805.000

797.000

792.500

788.000

787.500

785.000

782.500

777.500

777.000

772.000

767.000

765.000

763.000

761.000

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

CAPB1300324
3

CAPB1300492
1

CAPB1301027
7

CAPB1301298
8

CAPB1300489
1

CAPB1300514
2

CAPB1301151
8

CAPB1300103
8

CAPB1300519
2

CAPB1300499
3

CAPB1300879
3

CAPB1300239
3

CAPB1301304
5

CAPB1300122
6

CAPB1300027
3

CAPB1301024
8

CAPB1300800
-

CAPB1301212
9

CAPB1300872
6

CAPB1300708
3

CAPB1300632
5

CAPB1300055

CAPB1300927
6

NAFEESATHU

NONDATHPARAMBIL

ARCHANA M S

RAMSHIYAV U

VISMAYA V V

AFEELA

SUNITHAT S

ANU TOM

VINETHA WILSON

THESNEEM P A

AMAL

P M MUHSINA

MUHSINA THASNIM T M

UNNIMAYA M

CHRISTY MARIYA

LIYA PAUL

THRISHNAV M

AMRUTHA B R

RAGHI R KRISHNAN

SANGEETHA K SAJEEV

ANJU K L

ASNA ASHRAF

NIVYA VARGHESE

JERIN P JAMES

MUSLIM

OPEN

MUSLIM

ETB

MUSLIM

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ETB

ETB

OPEN

ETB

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

8

12

14

12

12

10

12

13

13

13

11

760.000

755.000

753.000

750.000

743.000

743.000

738.000

732.000

728.000

725.500

721.400

720.500

717.500

717.500

713.000

711.000

708.000

708.000

705.161

705.000

702.500

696.000

693.000

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG

MAIN:LANGUAG
E



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

CAPB1300247
4

CAPB1300961
5

CAPB1300026
6

CAPB1300026
0

CAPB1301273
3

CAPB1300098
6

CAPB1300320
5

CAPB1300652
1

CAPB1301338
6

CAPB1301101
9

CAPB1300643
8

CAPB1300594
8

CAPB1300163
3

CAPB1301313
3

CAPB1300287
7

CAPB1300142
9

CAPB1301439
0

CAPB1300095
2

CAPB1300670
6

CAPB1301307
9

CAPB1301315
2

CAPB1300687
3

CAPB1301390
9

SARANYA K D

HARITHA NAIR M

SWATHI P MENON

JISHNA P INASU

NIMISHA P S

RESHMA AU

BINI BABY

ASWATHY P S

RAJITHAP R

SHAHMIDA N S

JOSNA JOHNSON

MARY PRIYANKA RAPHEAL

SAJEEH K K

HARITHAP R

DIYA GOPI

ASWANI CHANDRA P C

FASEELAAS

ABHIA VARGHESE

HARSHIDA A K

ASHIQ P

AMALA GODVIN

NITHYAM M

ARCHANA M S

OBH

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ETB

OPEN

ETB

SC

MUSLIM

LC

LC

MUSLIM

OBH

ETB

SC

MUSLIM

OPEN

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

OPEN

SC

ETB

6

13

15

9

10

11

11

15

11

692.500

692.500

690.000

687.500

995.000

682.500

680.000

680.000

677.500

673.000

663.000

661.075

657.000

649.000

639.000

637.500

635.000

632.500

616.000

608.000

601.000

600.000

592.857

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

CAPB1300453
0

CAPB1300438
9

CAPB1301365
0

CAPB1300351
2

CAPB1300208
4

CAPB1300675
7

CAPB1300541
4

ANGEL SABU

TINTU JOSEPH

AYISHA ABDUL RASHEED

JOSMY JOY

DIVYA HARIHARAN

ATHIRAN S

ANITHA MARY AUGUSTIN

OPEN

OPEN

MUSLIM

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

11

6

582.000

580.000

573.000

573.000

563.387

555.000

456.250

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

MAIN:LANGUAG
E

The students those who are selected are requested to report the colleges on or before 27. 06 .2018

The reservation and community quota will be filled on 27 and 28 of June 2018 subsequently .
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